
OPIUM Model L Smart.Shift

Frame Size

Dealer:

Customer:

Order-No.

Date:

Remarks:

© 2025 Revolt Zycling AG, Allmendstrasse 15, 8320 Fehraltorf, Tel: + 41 (0) 44 954 20 20, Mail: order@rideopium.com

Unisex S/M

M/L

45 cm

50 cm

Motor

OPIUM Custom motor 1000 W

OPIUM standard features
Supernova M99 Pro 2 headlight			
Supernova M99 TAIL LIGHT 45km/h + License Plate Holder
TRP C2.3 (4 pistons)
OPIUM disc rotors 203/203 mm
OPIUM Aluminium fenders
OPIUM integrated rack
Ergotec M 77 L1e-B mirror
ACROS blocklock with steering stop
Ursus King Evo XL kickstand 40mm

Information:

•	 This interactive form does not work properly in every web browser; it is best to download 
the file to your PC and edit it with the free „Adobe Acrobat Reader“https://get.adobe.com/
de/reader/

•	 Due to the special circumstances in the bicycle industry since mid-2020, it may happen that 
we change equipment details in favor of faster delivery to a greater extent than usual; if 
possible, we will consult with your dealer about it. 

•	 The buyer of the Opium e-bike hereby allows REVOLT ZYCLING AG to install a tracker
module. This module is required so that the buyer can use the services of our component 
supplier Biketec GmbH, Luzernstrasse 84, CH-4950 Huttwil by concluding their own usage 
contract; among other things, the retrievability of stolen e-bikes. Specifically, the following 
data is collected by the tracker and continuously transmitted to Biketec GmbH or its sub-
service providers: Lat./Lon., time stamp and IMEI tracking.

Dealer signature

Price
incl. VAT

Order only possible via specialized trade
Price and specification changes possible at any time without prior notice

TOTAL EUR

Handlebar

SPORT barends

COMFORT barends 25°

10°

Tires

Vredestein ICON TR Reflex 60-584

Schwalbe Johnny Watts 365 Reflex 60-584
Spacer

0 mm                                              

15 mm

30 mm                                             

60 mm
An adjustment of spacer is 
not possible afterwards

45 mm

FIT Remote LCD Display
Display

FIT Comfort Screen + Remote Basic +200.-

incl. Quadlock Wireless Charging Head 7.5 W

Options

Kinekt 2.1 seatpost, suspension +300.-

GPS Tracker +300.-

Racktime Adapter +20.-

Saddle

Ergon SM E-MTB Cove Prime S/M

Ergon SM E-MTB Cove Prime M/L

147 mm

160 mm

Brooks Cambium C15 145 mm

Drivetrain

Pinion C1.12i Smart.Shift / Gates CDX 9‘790.-

Battery

OPIUM Custom battery 1400 Wh

OPIUM Custom battery 1600 Wh +600.-

Fork

OPIUM Rigid Fork
Aluminium, internal cable routing, 
15*110 mm Thru-axle, integr. reflectors

DT Swiss Suspension Fork +700.-
15*110 mm Thru-axle, 60 mm Travel

O1 G O10 MStandard color

Optional color +200.-
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-
-

glossy
matte

1400/1600 Wh

O2 M

O5 G

O6 G

O7 G O13 M

O8 M

O11 MM

O9 M

O14 G

O15 G

O16 M

O17 G

O18 M

O19 M

O21 G

O3 G

Stefanie
Hervorheben
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